
APEX 
INTERNATNONAL 

sCHOOL 

Class 

Nursery 

FY 2023-24 

Jr.KG 

Sr.KG 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

Sth 

6th 

7th 

Total 

PE 

APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
CHARHOLIBK 

Address: Sr No. 501/3 Near Prism City Charholi.bk, Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune, 412105 

PUNE 
412 105 

Tution Fee 

CHAS BK. 

24000 

26000 

28000 

35000 

37500 

37500 

38500 

40500 

40500 

43000 

Student Data 
Fee Collection 

FY 2024-25 

Class 

Nursery 

Jr.KG 

1st 

2nds 

tRMEN, 28000 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

Tution Fee 

8th 

Total 

24000 

26000 

SCHOOL 

35000 

37500 

37500 

38500 

7th 43000 

40500 

40500 

46000 

FY 2025-26 

www.theapexschool.in 

Class 

Nursery 

Jr.KG 

Sr.KG 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

Total 

Tution Fee 

PRINCÍPAL 

26000 

28000 

30000 

38000 

40000 

40000 

43000 

43000 

44000 

46000 

46000 

APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

C+91 9763200020+91 8446609060 apexschoolcharholil@gmail.com 
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