

APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

CHARHOLI.BK

Address: Sr No. 501/3 Near Prism City Charholi .bk, Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune, 412105

Student Data					
FY 2023-24		FY 2024-25		FY 2025-26	
Class	Tution Fee	Class	Tution Fee	Class	Tution Fee
Nursery	24000	Nursery	24000	Nursery	26000
Jr.KG	26000	Jr.KG	26000	Jr.KG	28000
Sr.KG	28000	St-KGERM	EN728000	Sr.KG	30000
1st	35000	1st	35000	1st	38000
2nd	37500	2nd	37500	2nd	40000
3rd	37500	3rd	37500	3rd	40000
4th	38500	4th	38500	4th	43000
5th	40500	5th	40500	5th	43000
6th	40500	6th	40500	6th	44000
7th	43000	7th	43000	7th	46000
		8th	46000	8th	46000
Total		Total	10741	Total	

SCHOOL



www.theapexschool.in